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Nimi
Name

Kihl
Tuppurainen
Greijula
Kayhko
Kilpinen
Oranen
Nyman
Tuhkanen
Junnonen
Tainio
Wimmer
Sallinen
Parkkonen
Rosenberg
Vuorisalo
Raaska
Houni
Leinonen
Rajala
Tuohimaa
Kalso
Ravantti
Kiljunen
Salminen
Timonen
Saastamoinen
Etelalahti
Roini
Nokelainen
Lehtinen
Suni
Venéalainen
Paronen
Harmonen
Pankka
Vaananen
Kokkonen
Laaksonen
Jarvela

SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT
LAHDESSA 28.2.-2.3. 1969

Kansallinen nuorten erikoisméaenlasku
National Juniors Special Ski-Jumping

Kristian
Rauli
Jouko
Tauno
Juha
Risto
Kaj
Kari
Tapio
Jorma
Ernst
Pekka
Antti
Seppo
Lasse
Markku
Kaarlo
Kari
Lasse
Jukka
Jarmo
Erkk
Olli-Pekka
Jorma
Jukka
Tuomo
Erkk
Kari
Ismo
Jorma
Jarmo
Viljo
Juha
Markku
Markku
Juhani
Hanni
Jouko
Seppo

Lahti 1.3.1969

Seura
Club

DDR

PHS
KHS
OHS
LHS
JHS
Helsingin HS
Helsingin HS
LHS
LHS

AUT

PHS

LHS

PHS
Helsingin HS
LHS

Voikkaan Viesti
LHS

KHS
Helsingin HS
Valkealan Kajo
LHS

LHS

Sotkamon Jymy
K:kosken Urh.
Helsingin HS
K:kosken Urh.
Hyvinkdan Tahko
Kaipolan Vire
LHS

Hyvink&&n Ponteva
Lammin S&kia
KHS

Lopen Urh.
LHS
Helsingin HS
Kaipolan Vire
LHS

Kaustisen PV

Pituus
Distance

78,5/80,0
74,0/75,0
74,0/75,5
74,5/75,5
74,5/74,0
72,0/72,0
71,5/70,5
74,5/74,0
65,0/68,5
65,5/66,0
62,5/65,0
63,5/65,0
65,0/62,5
64,0/65,0
62,5/65,5
62,0/62,0
62,5/63,0
60,5/61,0
65,5/67,0
61,5/59,0
60,0/60,0
59,0/64,0
56,5/59,5
58,0/58,0
61,0/65,0
57,0/58,0
59,0/56,0
58,5/58,0
56,0/57,0
56,0/56,5
56,5/55,0
57,5/55,0
58,0/56,0
54,0/52,0
52,5/54,0
52,5/51,5
48,5/52,0
46,0/45,0
38,0/43,0

Pisteet
Points

217,0
197,8
197,6
196,9
191,5
183,8
174,6
168,5
163,0
157,3
154,4
148,5
146,4
145,3
143,2
140,3
138,2
137,8
136,4
134,7
130,9
129,7
124,0
123,5
118,0
116,4
116,4
114,3
111,2
110,9
105,8
103,4
102,8

92,5

91,3

90,3

85,7

35,5

19,0



